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FRANKOVKA MODRA 2021, Pro Rege

Frankovka modra
2021

red dry

075L

Nitra wine-growing region
Zeliezovsky
Farna

Iklad Hill

2018

brown soil
16.11.2021

24

13

2

57

screw type stopper

9
VIAJUR

SENSORY DESCRIPTION OF WINE

The wine has a ruby-red colour. The aroma
alternates with a fruity cherry aroma with
shades of chocolate and vanilla. The taste
is medium full-bodied, varietal and very
fruity.

FOOD RECOMMENDATION
grilled turkey breast, roquefort cheeses,
gouda

SERVING TEMPERATURE
16-18°C

MATURING POTENTIAL
4-6 years

VINIFICATION

Hand-picked grapes after stripping were
fermented in the winemaker for 4 days at
a temperature of 4°C. After pressing, malo-
lactic fermentation took place. The wine
was put into a combination of 1-2 and
3-year barrique 225L barrels for 12 months
of maturation.

winery VIAJUR, Prostrednd 13/49 900 21 Svaty Jur



